TRINEONLINE

Academic Calendar 2023 — 2024

FALL TERM ONE: August 21, 2023 - October 14, 2023

Friday, August 11*

Graduate and Undergraduate Application Deadline

Wednesday, August 16"

New Student Registration Deadline

Monday, August 21°*

Fall term 1 begins

August 21% — September 16"

UE 111 OL3

Monday, August 28"

Last day to add courses/last day to drop courses at 100%

September 18" — October 14"

UE 111 OL4

Wednesday, October 4t

Last day to withdraw from courses

Saturday, October 14t

Fall term 1 ends

October 16t — 17"

Fall Break (No Classes)

FALL TERM TWO: October 23, 2023 -

December 16, 2023

Friday, October 13t

Graduate and Undergraduate Application Deadline

Wednesday, October 18

Graduate and Undergraduate New Student Registration Deadline

Monday, October 23"

Fall term 2 begins

October 23" — November 18"

UE 111 OL5

Monday, October 30"

Last day to add courses/last day to drop courses at 100%

November 20" — December 16"

UE 111 OL6

Nov 23" - Nov 24t

Thanksgiving break (offices closed)

Wednesday, December 6

Last day to withdraw from courses

Saturday, December 16"

Fall term 2 ends

December 18" — January 5%

Winter Break (offices closed Dec. 25" — Jan 1°t)




SPRING SEMESTER 2023-2024

SPRING TERM ONE: January 8, 2024 -

March 2, 2024

Friday, December 29

Graduate and Undergraduate Application Deadline

Wednesday, January 3™

Graduate and Undergraduate New Student Registration Deadline

Monday, January 8t

Spring term 1 begins

January 8" - February 3™

UE 111 OL3

Monday, January 15

Martin Luther King Day (offices closed)

Tuesday, January 16"

Last day to add courses/last day to drop courses at 100%

February 5" — March 2"

UE 111 OL4

Wednesday, February 21%

Last day to withdraw from courses

Saturday, March 2™

Spring term 1 ends

SPRING TERM TWO: March 11, 2024

- May 4, 2024

Friday, March 1

Graduate and Undergraduate Application Deadline

Wednesday, March 6"

Graduate and Undergraduate New Student Registration Deadline

Monday, March 11t

Spring term 2 begins

March 11t — April 6t

UE111 OLS

Monday, March 18

Last day to add courses/last day to drop courses at 100%

Friday, March 29t

Good Friday (offices closed)

April 8" — May 4t

UE111 OL6

Wednesday, April 24"

Last day to withdraw from courses

Saturday, May 4"

Spring term 2 ends

May 8t" — May 10t

Undergraduate Summer Break




SUMMER SEMESTER 2023-2024

SUMMER TERM ONE UNDERGRADUATE: May 15, 2024 - June 24, 2024 (six week term)

Friday, May 3™

Undergraduate Application Deadline

Wednesday, May 8"

Undergraduate New Student Registration Deadline

Monday, May 13t

Undergraduate Summer term 1 begins

May 13 — June 8

UE 111 OL3

Friday, May 17t

Last day to add courses/last day to drop courses at 100%

Monday, May 27t

Memorial Day (offices closed)

June 10" - July 6%

UE 111 OL4

Friday, June 14*"

Last day to withdraw from courses

Saturday, June 22™

Undergraduate Summer term 1 ends

SUMMER TERM TWO: UNDERGRADUATE: June 24, 2024 — August 3, 2024 (six week term)

Friday, June 14*"

Undergraduate Application Deadline

Wednesday, June 19t

Undergraduate New Student Registration Deadline

Monday, June 24" Undergraduate Summer term 2 begins
Friday, June 28 Last day to add courses/last day to drop courses at 100%
Thursday, July 4t 4™ of July observed (offices closed)

July 8t - August 3™

UE 111 OL5

Friday, July 26"

Last day to withdraw from courses

Saturday, August 3™

Undergraduate Summer term 2 ends

SUMMER TERM: GRADUATE: June 10, 2024 — August 3, 2024 (one eight week term)

Friday, May 24

Graduate Application Deadline

Wednesday, May 29"

Graduate New Student Registration Deadline

Monday, June 10th

Graduate Summer term begins

Monday, June 17t

Last day to add courses/last day to drop courses at 100%

Thursday, July 4t

4% of July observed (offices closed)

Wednesday, July 24t

Last day to withdraw from courses

Saturday, August 3™

Graduate Summer term ends




